LONG LASTING, ROBUST AND AFFORDABLE PRODUCTS.
MINING,
CONSTRUCTION,
DEMOLITION
TOOLS
(1)
ABOUT US
Innovating Excellence Since 1993

2440 8
3050 10
3660 12
800 2.6
1220 4
1830
1980
2440
3050
6
6.6
8
10
(mm) (feet)
Model (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch)
AER800 - R22R22 800 mm 2.7 Ft
AER1200 - R22R22 1200 mm 3.11 Ft
AER1600 - R22R22 1600 mm 5.3 Ft
AER2400 - R22R22 2400 mm 7.10 Ft
AER3200 - R22R22 3200 mm 10.6 Ft
AER610 - R32R32 610 mm 2 Ft
AER915 - R32R32 915 mm 3 Ft
AER1220 - R32R32 1220 mm 4 Ft
AER1830 - R32R32 1830 mm 6 Ft
AER2440 - R32R32 2440 mm 8 Ft
AER3050 - R32R32 3050 mm 10 Ft
AER3660 - R32R32 3660 mm 12 Ft
AER1220 - R38R38 1220 mm 4 Ft
AER1830 - R38R38 1830 mm 6 Ft
AER2345 - R38R38 2435 mm 8 Ft
AER3050 - R38R38 3050 mm 10 Ft
AER4305 - T38R32 4305 mm 14 Ft
AER4915 - T38R32 4915 mm 16 Ft
AER5525 - T38R32 5525 mm 18 Ft
AER6135 - T38R32 6135 mm 20 Ft
AER3050 - T45T45 3050 mm 10 Ft
AER3660 - T45T45 3660 mm 12 Ft
AER4265 - T45T45 4265 mm 13 Ft
AER6095 - T45T45 6095 mm 20 Ft
AER3660 - T51T51 3660 mm 12 Ft
AER4265 - T51T51 4265 mm 13 Ft
AER6095 - T51T51 6095 mm 20 Ft
 ACE Part No Length DiaThread